


Rank Name Country
1 Pottier Anthony BEL
2 Perna Harry FRA
3 Du Peloux Flavien FRA
4 Avella Anthony FRA
5 Sukhenko Ilya RUS
6 Alfano Stephane FRA
7 Briggeman Jelle NED
8 Kesler Jérémy BEL
9 Quintin Kevin FRA

10 Pottier Régis BEL
11 Senelier Cedric FRA
12 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP
13 Nörl Moritz GER
14 Molinari Daniel FRA
15 Sutnen Patrick FRA
16 Rossignol Wilfried FRA
17 Heinemann Mathieu FRA
18 Quinger Falko GER
19 Clusaz Maxence FRA
20 Siwy Roman CZE
21 Mage Leandre FRA
22 Santos Bruno POR
23 Montavon Christian SUI
24 Mboup Ibrahima SEN
25 Bukowski Frederic FRA
26 Lieurey Thomas FRA
27 Latouche Taylor FRA
28 Verliden Denis BEL
29 Cossaro Giorgio ITA
30 Duclos Jonathan FRA
31 Andrieu Aymeric FRA
32 Oguey Damien FRA

Results WSX Dirt ** 2014 – Men
12-13 April, Liege, Belgium

Final Ranking Skate Cross Men



G1 Rank
1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1
16 Latouche Taylor FRA 4
17 Quinger Falko GER 3
32 Kesler Jérémy BEL 2
G2 Rank
8 Bukowski Frederic FRA 4
9 Rossignol Wilfried FRA 1
24 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 2
25 Siwy Roman CZE 3
G3 Rank
5 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1
12 Heinemann Mathieu FRA 3
21 Sutnen Patrick FRA 2
28 Andrieu Aymeric FRA 4
G4 Rank
4 Perna Harry FRA 1
13 Lieurey Thomas FRA 4
20 Senelier Cedric FRA 2
29 Montavon Christian SUI 3
G5 Rank
3 Pottier Anthony BEL 1
14 Nörl Moritz GER 2
19 Verliden Denis BEL 4
30 Mboup Ibrahima SEN 3
G6 Rank
6 Quintin Kevin FRA 1
11 Briggeman Jelle NED 2
22 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 4
27 Santos Bruno POR 3
G7 Rank
7 Alfano Stephane FRA 2
10 Pottier Régis BEL 1
23 Duclos Jonathan FRA 4
26 Mage Leandre FRA 3
G8 Rank
2 Avella Anthony FRA 1
15 Molinari Daniel FRA 2
18 Clusaz Maxence FRA 3

Round of 8



31 Oguey Damien FRA 4

QF1 Rank
G1 #1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1
G2 #1 Rossignol Wilfried FRA 4 DNS
G2 #2 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 3
G1 #2 Kesler Jérémy BEL 2
QF2 Rank
G4 #1 Perna Harry FRA 2
G3 #1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1
G3 #2 Sutnen Patrick FRA 4
G4 #2 Senelier Cedric FRA 3
QF3 Rank
G5 #1 Pottier Anthony BEL 2
G6 #1 Quintin Kevin FRA 3
G6 #2 Briggeman Jelle NED 1
G5 #2 Nörl Moritz GER 4
QF4 Rank
G8 #1 Avella Anthony FRA 1
G7 #1 Pottier Régis BEL 3
G7 #2 Alfano Stephane FRA 2
G8 #2 Molinari Daniel FRA 4

SF1 Rank
QF1 #1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 4
QF2 #1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 1
QF2 #2 Perna Harry FRA 2
QF1 #2 Kesler Jérémy BEL 3
SF2 Rank
QF4 #1 Briggeman Jelle NED 4
QF3 #1 Avella Anthony FRA 2
QF3 #2 Pottier Anthony BEL 1
QF4 #2 Alfano Stephane FRA 3

Quarter Finals

Semi Finals



Final Rank
SF1#1 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 3
SF2#1 Pottier Anthony BEL 1
SF2#2 Avella Anthony FRA 4
SF1#2 Perna Harry FRA 2
Co-Final Rank
SF1#3 Kesler Jérémy BEL 4
SF2#3 Alfano Stephane FRA 2
SF2#4 Briggeman Jelle NED 3
SF1#4 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 1

Rank Name Ctry T.1 T.2 Best

1 Sukhenko Ilya RUS 19,303 20,569 19,303
2 Avella Anthony FRA 19,997 19,952 19,952
3 Pottier Anthony BEL 26,715 19,974 19,974
4 Perna Harry FRA 20,123 20,649 20,123
5 Du Peloux Flavien FRA 20,238 20,262 20,238
6 Quintin Kevin FRA 20,518 21,232 20,518
7 Alfano Stephane FRA 20,537 22,678 20,537
8 Bukowski Frederic FRA 20,800 20,799 20,799
9 Rossignol Wilfried FRA 21,115 DNS 21,115
10 Pottier Régis BEL 21,326 21,131 21,131
11 Briggeman Jelle NED 21,261 23,148 21,261
12 Heinemann Mathieu FRA 23,106 21,324 21,324
13 Lieurey Thomas FRA 21,881 21,402 21,402
14 Nörl Moritz GER 21,414 21,755 21,414
15 Molinari Daniel FRA 21,592 22,013 21,592
16 Latouche Taylor FRA 21,619 21,734 21,619
17 Quinger Falko GER 21,751 21,820 21,751
18 Clusaz Maxence FRA 22,815 21,879 21,879
19 Verliden Denis BEL 22,071 22,277 22,071
20 Senelier Cedric FRA 24,310 22,453 22,453

Finals

Qualifications Results Men



21 Sutnen Patrick FRA 22,600 22,523 22,523
22 Cossaro Giorgio ITA 23,488 22,593 22,593
23 Duclos Jonathan FRA 23,159 22,691 22,691
24 Santos Trigo Jonatan ESP 25,845 22,900 22,900
25 Siwy Roman CZE 23,386 23,023 23,023
26 Mage Leandre FRA 23,730 23,069 23,069
27 Santos Bruno POR 23,931 23,153 23,153
28 Andrieu Aymeric FRA 23,930 23,207 23,207
29 Montavon Christian SUI 23,273 28,788 23,273
30 Mboup Ibrahima SEN 29,555 23,321 23,321
31 Oguey Damien FRA 23,570 24,416 23,570
32 Kesler Jérémy BEL 24,629 23,601 23,601
33 Massing Luc FRA 24,325 23,635 23,635
34 Borovskiy Andriy UKR 24,309 23,753 23,753
35 Elias Bjorn BEL 23,864 DNF 23,864
36 Nys Raphael BEL 27,009 24,546 24,546
37 Leenders Mike BEL 28,614 24,563 24,563
38 Janssen Benny BEL 27,006 26,326 26,326
39 Grootaert Johnny BEL 39,442 35,140 35,140


